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Frank Graham Sunderland

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode LS29 0AA
Date of birth June 1932

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SUMMERFIELD (ILKLEY)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LKH (HOUSING) LIMITED
LUTHER KING HOUSE
EDUCATIONAL TRUST

LUTHER KING HOUSE SERVICES
LIMITED

LUTHER KING HOUSE COMMERCIAL

SERVICES LIMITED
YB TRUST COMPANY LIMITED
NORTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE
LIMITED

GENERAL BAPTIST ASSOCIATION
OF THE NEW CONNEXION (THE)
BAPTIST UNION CORPORATION
LIMITED(THE)

CYB INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HARROGATE INTERNATIONAL
FESTIVAL LIMITED

CUSTOM FLEET LIMITED
YORKSHIRE BANK INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

YORBANK NOMINEES LIMITED
YORKSHIRE BANK NOMINEES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Frank Graham Sunderland

Number
03545739

Number

04081908
04065581
03623033
03623029

00345722
00573403

00020695

00032743

02108635
00858029

02147537
01994861

00968302
00222051

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906562377

906562377
5 Summerfield
1 Denton Road

likley

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date
02/08/1999

App. Date
16/11/2000
31/08/2000
27/08/1998
27/08/1998

07/04/1998
25/10/1993

26/01/1993

26/01/1993

31/03/1992
23/03/1992

01/03/1992
28/01/1992

28/01/1992
28/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/07/2002

31/12/2001
22/06/2013

20/07/1999

20/07/1999

30/06/1992
20/02/2001

30/06/1992
30/06/1992

30/06/1992
30/06/1992

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
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BRUNSWICK COLLECTION
SERVICES LIMITED
HARROGATE FESTIVAL
DEVELOPMENT LTD

LEEDS, YORK AND NORTH
YORKSHIRE CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
YORKSHIRE BANK EQUIPMENT
LEASING LIMITED

YB LEASE LIMITED 02147198 Company is dissolved
YORKSHIRE BANK FINANCE LIMITED 00617390 Company is dissolved
YORKSHIRE BANK COMMERCIAL 01569177 Company is dissolved
LEASING LIMITED

YORKSHIRE BANK HOME LOANS
LIMITED

ALLERTON HOUSE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

NORTHERN AND GENERAL FINANCE 02326300 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
YORLEASE LIMITED

00306878 Company is dissolved

02593892 Active - Accounts Filed

00014183 Non-Trading

01858017 Company is dissolved

01855020 Active - Accounts Filed

00305723 Company is dissolved

01858018 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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28/01/1992

27/06/1991

09/05/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

28/01/1991

906562377

30/06/1992 Director

20/02/2001 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director

30/06/1992 Director



